SOLUTIONS FOR THE ELECTRONICS INTERCONNECTION PROCESS
TF 3000
AREA ARRAY REWORK
ALL THE PRODUCTS YOU’LL EVER NEED...
X-R AY INSPECTION
PRECISE REFLOW
XR 3000
FROM REWORK TO INSPECTION

Connector, 16mm x 13mm (0.63" x .51") 19mm x 16mm (0.75" x 0.63") 4038-7033 4038-8033
Connector, 19mm x 8mm (0.75" x 0.31") 22mm x 11mm (0.87" x 0.43") 4038-7036 4038-8036
Connector, 27mm x 13mm (1.06" x 0.51") 30mm x 16mm (1.18" x 0.63") 4038-7034 4038-8034
Connector, 30mm x 12mm (1.18" x 0.47") 33mm x 15mm (1.3" x 0.59") 4038-7035 4038-8035
LQFP 9mm x 9mm (0.35" x 0.35") 12mm x 12mm (0.47" x 0.47") 4038-7016
LQFP 12mm x 12mm (0.47" x 0.47") 15mm x 15mm (0.59" x 0.59") 4038-7017
LQFP 14mm x 14mm (0.55" x 0.55") 17mm x 17mm (0.67" x 0.67") 4038-7020 4038-8020
LQFP 16mm x 16mm (0.63" x 0.63") 19mm x 19mm (0.75" x 0.75") 4038-7014 4038-8014
LQFP 16mm x 22mm (0.63" x 0.87") 19mm x 25mm (0.75" x 0.99") 4038-7019 4038-8019
LQFP 22mm x 22mm (0.87" x 0.87") 25mm x 25mm (0.98" x 0.98") 4038-7013 4038-8013
LQFP 26mm x 26mm (1.02" x 1.02") 29mm x 29mm (1.14" x 1.14") 4038-7018 4038-8018
LQFP 30mm x 30mm (1.18" x 1.18") 33mm x 33mm (1.29" x 1.29") 4038-7015 4038-8015
STANDARD OPTIONAL*
Component Stenciling Tool, 15mm x 15mm - 2 7016-0010
Component Stenciling Tool, 15mm x 15mm - 1 7016-0023
Stencil, 15mm x 15mm x 156 1015-0156-P1
Stencil, 15mm x 15mm x 160 1015-0160-P1
Stencil, 15mm x 15mm x 196 1015-0196-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 13mm x 13mm - 2 7016-0011
Stencil, 13mm x 13mm x 144 1013-0144-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 13mm x 10mm 7016-0027
Stencil, 13mm x 13mm x 64 1013-0064-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 12mm x 12mm CSP 7016-0014
Stencil, 12mm x 12mm x 144 1012-0144-P1
Stencil, 12mm x 12mm x 160 1012-0160-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 11mm x 8mm CSP 7016-0015
Stencil, 11mm x 8mm x 69 1011-0069-P1
Stencil, 11mm x 8mm x 72 1011-0072-P1
Stencil, 11mm x 8mm x 88 1011-0088-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 40mm x 40mm 7016-0016
Component Stenciling Tool, 40mm x 40mm 7016-0025
Stencil, 40mm x 40mm x 432 1040-0432-P1
Stencil, 40mm x 40mm x 503 1040-0503-P1
Stencil, 40mm x 40mm x 520 1040-0520-P1
Stencil, 40mm x 40mm x 596 1040-0596-P1
Stencil, 40mm x 40mm x 680 1040-0680-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 25mm x 25mm - 2 7016-0017
Component Stenciling Tool, 25mm x 25mm - 4 7016-0020
Stencil, 25mm x 25mm x 357 1025-0357-P1
Stencil, 25mm x 25mm x 360 1025-0360-P1
Stencil, 25mm x 25mm x 413 1025-0413-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 19mm x 19mm 7016-0018
Component Stenciling Tool, 19mm x 19mm Socket 7016-0026
Stencil, 19mm x 19mm x 52 1023-0052-P1
Stencil, 19mm x 19mm x 163 1023-0163-P1
Stencil, 19mm x 19mm x 225 1023-0256-P1
Stencil, 19mm x 19mm x 289 1023-0289-P1
Avoid the mess associated with stenciling paste directly onto the PCB.
COMPONENT STENCILING
15
Component Stenciling Tool, 35mm x 35mm - 4 7016-0006
Component Stenciling Tool, 35mm x 35mm - 2 7016-0030
Stencil, 35mm x 35mm x 388 1035-0388-P1
Stencil, 35mm x 35mm x 456 1035-0456-P1
Stencil, 35mm x 35mm x 313 1035-0313-P1
Stencil, 35mm x 35mm x 352 1035-0352-P1
Stencil, 35mm x 35mm x 480 1035-0480-P1
Stencil, 35mm x 35mm x 580 1035-0580-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 27mm x 27mm - 4 7016-0007
Component Stenciling Tool, 27mm x 27mm - 2 7016-0029
Stencil, 27mm x 27mm x 352 1027-0352-P1
Stencil, 27mm x 27mm x 316 1027-0316-P1
Stencil, 27mm x 27mm x 225 1027-0225-P1
Stencil, 27mm x 27mm x 256 1027-0256-P1
Stencil, 27mm x 27mm x 272 1027-0272-P1
Stencil, 27mm x 27mm x 292 1027-0292-P1
Stencil, 27mm x 27mm x 324 1027-0324-P1
Stencil, 27mm x 27mm x 328 1027-0328-P1
Stencil, 27mm x 27mm x 336 1027-0336-P1
Stencil, 27mm x 27mm x 676 1027-0676-P1
Stencil, 27mm x 27mm x 672 1027-0672-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 23mm x 23mm - 2 7016-0008
Component Stenciling Tool, 23mm x 23mm - 4 7016-0013
Stencil, 23mm x 23mm x 169 1023-0169-P1
Stencil, 23mm x 23mm x 192 1023-0192-P1
Stencil, 23mm x 23mm x 288 1023-0288-P1
Stencil, 23mm x 23mm x 324 1023-0324-P1
Stencil, 23mm x 23mm x 208 1023-0208-P1
Stencil, 23mm x 23mm x 256 1023-0256-P1
Stencil, 23mm x 23mm x 484 1023-0484-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 17mm x 17mm - 2 7016-0009
Component Stenciling Tool, 17mm x 17mm - 4 7016-0012
Stencil, 17mm x 17mm x 208 1017-0208-P1
Stencil, 17mm x 17mm x 256 1017-0256-P1
w w w.pacewor ldwide .com
STENCILING TOOL/OPTIONAL STENCIL PART NUMBERSTENCILING TOOL/OPTIONAL STENCIL PART NUMBER
Component stenciling tools do not include stencils. Stencils are purchased separately as required by
solder ball count geometry on component packages. Both the component stenciling tool and a stencil
are required to apply solder paste to the component.
For custom kits and stencils, contact PACE.
COMPONENT STENCILING
16
STENCILING TOOL/OPTIONAL STENCIL PART NUMBERSTENCILING TOOL/OPTIONAL STENCIL PART NUMBER
Number after component dimension represents number of layers in components substrate. Number after dimension of stencil represents ball count.
Component Stenciling Tool, 11.4mm x 5.1mm 7016-0039
Stencil, 11.4mm x 5.1mm x 22 1011-0022-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 16mm x 16mm 7016-0040
Stencil, 16mm x 16mm x 209 1016-0209-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 42.5mm x 32.5mm 7016-0041
Stencil, 42.5mm x 32.5mm x 824 1042-0824-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 32.5mm x 25mm 7016-0042
Stencil, 32.5mm x 25mm x 474 1032-0474-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 5mm x 4mm 7016-0043-P1
Stencil, 5mm x 4mm x 24 1005-0024-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 32.5mm x 32.5mm – 4 7016-0044
Stencil, 32.5mm x 32.5mm x 624 1032-0624-P1
Stencil, 32.5mm x 32.5mm x 937 1032-0937-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 8mm x 8mm 7016-0045
Stencil, 8mm x 8mm x 64 1008-0064-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 37.5mm x 37.5mm 7016-0046
Component Stenciling Tool, 15mm x 13mm 7016-0049
Stencil, 15mm x 13mm x 165 1015-0165-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 5mm x 5mm 7016-0050
Stencil, 5mm x 5mm x 32 1005-0032-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 15mm x 15mm 7016-0051
Stencil, 15mm x 15mm x 148 1015-0148-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 6mm x 5mm 7016-0052
Stencil, 6mm x 5mm x 32 1006-0032-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 10mm x 10mm 7016-0053
Stencil, 10mm x 10mm x 64LCC 1010-0064-P1
Stencil, 10mm x 10mm x 128 1010-0128-P1
Stencil, 10mm x 10mm x 151 1010-0151-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 21mm x 21mm 7016-0055
Stencil, 21mm x 21mm x 156 1021-0156-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 14mm x 8mm 7016-0056
Stencil, 14mm x 8mm x 63 1014-0063-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 16mm x 8mm 7016-0057
Stencil, 16mm x 8mm x 60 1016-0060-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 42.5mm x 42.5mm 7016-0058
Stencil, 42.5mm x 42.5mm x 560 1042-0560-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 16.5mm x 8mm CSP 7016-0019
Stencil, 16.5mm x 8mm x 52 1016-0052-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 33mm x 33mm - 4 7016-0021
Stencil, 33mm x 33mm x 503 1033-0503-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 22mm x 14mm 7016-0022
Stencil, 14mm x 22mm x 119 1014-0119-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 4mm x 4mm LCC
w/ Pedestal Top 7016-0024
Stencil, 4mm x 4mm x 16 1004-0016-P1
Stencil, 4mm x 4mm x 20 1004-0020-P1
Stencil, 4mm x 4mm x 24 1004-0024-P1
Stencil, 4mm x 4mm x 28 1004-0028-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 31mm x 31mm - 2 7016-0028
Component Stenciling Tool, 31mm x 31mm - 4 7016-0032
Stencil, 31mm x 31mm x 304 1031-0304-P1
Stencil, 31mm x 31mm x 316 1031-0316-P1
Stencil, 31mm x 31mm x 329 1031-0329-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 8mm x 10mm 7016-0031
Stencil, 8mm x 10mm x 48 1008-0048-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, PLCC 28 7016-0033
Stencil, PLCC 28 1012-0028
Component Stenciling Tool, 9mm x 9mm 7016-0034
Stencil, 9mm x 9mm x 56 1009-0056-P1
Stencil, 9mm x 9mm x 64 1009-0064-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 24mm x 24mm - 4 7016-0035
Stencil, 24mm x 24mm x 241 1024-0241-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 6mm x 6mm 7016-0036
Stencil, 6mm x 6mm x 40 1006-0040-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 7mm x 7mm 7016-0038
Stencil, 7mm x 7mm x 32 1007-0032-P1
Stencil, 7mm x 7mm x 48 1007-0048-P1
Stencil, 7mm x 7mm x 49 1007-0049-P1
Stencil, 7mm x 7mm x 113 1007-0113-P1
Component Stenciling Tool, 45mm x 45mm 7016-0037
Stencil, 45mm x 45mm x 600 1045-0600-P1
Stencil, 45mm x 45mm x 731 1045-0731-P1
w w w.pacewor ldwide .com
17
Don’t throw away good components, reball and reuse them!
BGA REBALLING KITS